
Useful Website Addresses

Michael Armstrong http://www.michaelarmstrong@lycos.co.uk

Aston Business School http://www.abs.ast.ac.uk

Birkbeck College http://www.bbk.ac.uk

Birmingham Business School http://www.business.bham.ac.uk

Cardiff Business School http://www.cardiff.ac.uk

Chartered Institute of Personnel and Development http://www.cipd.co.uk

Chartered Management Institute http://www.managers.org.uk

Cranfi eld School of Management http://www.som.cranfi eld.ac.uk

Deloitte http://www.deloitte.com

Durham Business School http://www.dur.ac.uk

Equality and Human Rights Commission http://www.equalityhumanrights.com

Edinburgh Business School http://www.ebsglobal.net

e-reward http://www.e-reward.co.uk

Ernst & Young http://www.ey.com

Harvard Business School http://www.hbs.edu

Hay Group http://www.haygroup.co.uk

Henley Management College http://www.henleymc.ac.uk

Humanus Consultants ann@humanus.biz

Hewitt Associates http://www.hewitt.com

Incomes Data Services http://www.incomesdata.co.uk

Institute for Employment Studies http://www.employment-studies.co.uk
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Industrial Relations Services (IRS) http://www.irs.com

The International Journal of Human Resource Management
 http://www.tandf.co.uk/journals/routledge/09585192.html

Kings College London http://www.kcl.ac.uk

Kingston Business School http://www.kingston.ac.uk/business

Kogan Page Ltd www.koganpage.com

Learning and Skills Council http://www.lsc.gov.uk

Leeds Business School http://www.leeds.ac.uk

Leeds Metropolitan Business School http://www.lmu.ac.uk

Leicester Business School http://www.dmu.ac.uk

London Business School http://www.lbs.lon.ac.uk

London Metropolitan Business School London.met.ac.uk

London School of Economics http://www.lse.ac.uk

Manchester Business School http://www.mbs.ac.uk

Mercer Consulting http://www.mercerhr.com

Middlesex Business School http://www.mubs.mdx.ac.uk

Newcastle Business School http://www.newcastlebusinessschool.ac.uk

New Earnings Survey http://www.statistics.gov.uk

Nottingham Business School http://www.bs.ac.uk

People Management http://www.peoplemanagement.co.uk

Personnel Today http://www.personneltoday.com

Portsmouth Business School http://www.port.ac.uk

PricewaterhouseCoopers http://www.pwc.com

Queens University Business School http://www.qub.ac.uk

Roffey Park Institute http://www.roffeypark.com

Society for Human Resource Management (USA) www.shrm.org

Strathclyde Business School http://www.strath.ac.uk

Towers Perrin http://www.towersperrin.com

Trades Union Congress http://www.tuc.org.uk
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Warwick Business School http://www.wbs.ac.uk

Watson Wyatt http://www.watsonwyatt.com

Westminster Business School http://www.wmin.ac.uk

The Work Foundation http://www.theworkfoundation.com


